ASICS FIRENZE
MARATHON
STADIUM

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

Miglio / Mile
2000m
3000m
5000m
3000st

110hs

400hs

Alto / HJ

Asta / PV
Lungo / LJ
Triplo / T)
Peso / SP
Disco / DT
Martello / HT
Giavellotto 7 JT

100m

200m
400m
800m
1500m
Miglio / Mile
3000m
5000m
3000st
100hs
400hs
Alto / HJ

Asta / PV
Lungo / LJ
Triplo / TJ
Peso / SP
Disco / DT
Giavellotto / JT

Uomini / Men

9.75
19.70
43.62
1:42.79
3:26.00
3:43.13
4:54.02
7:26.64
12:46.53
7:54.31
13.01
47.07
2.41
6.15
8.61
17.96
21.97
68.78
84.88
90.34

Donne / Women

10.75
10.75
22.19
49.17
1:55.69
3:56.22
4:21.38
8:23.96
14:12.59
9:04.96
12.39
52.82
2.03
2.03
2.03
2.03
5.03
7.23
15.29
21.03
68.93
68.66

pietro mennea

| record del Golden Gala
The Golden Gala records

Justin Gatlin
Michael Norman
Jeremy Wariner
Wilson Kipketer
Hicham El Guerrouj
Hicham El Guerrouj
Venuste Niyongabo
Jacob Kiplimo

Eliud Kipchoge

Paul Kipsiele Koech
Allen Johnson
Karsten Warholm
Mutaz Barshim
Armand Duplantis
Dwight Phillips
Pedro Pablo Pichardo
Konrad Bukowiecki
Piotr Malachowski
Sergey Litvinov
Andreas Thorkildsen

Marion Jones
Kerron Stewart
Marion Jones
Marita Koch
Pamela Jelimo
Sifan Hassan
Paula Ivan

Olga Yegorova
Almaz Ayana
Hyvin Kiyeng

Vera Komisova
Lashinda Demus
Hestrie Cloete
Yelena Slesarenko
Blanka Vlasic
Chaunté Howard Lowe
Yelena Isinbaeva
Marion Jones
Yamilé Aldama
Valerie Adams
Sandra Perkovic
Barbora Spotakova

@ FiXWANDA R DIAMOND LEAGUE

ofldern

0. gaolo

USA
USA
USA
DEN
MAR
MAR
BDI
UGA
KEN
KEN
USA
NOR
QAT
SVE
USA
CuB
POL
POL
URS
NOR

USA
JAM
USA
GDR
KEN
NED
ROM
RUS
ETH
KEN
URS
USA
RSA
RUS
CRO
USA
RUS
USA
cuB
NZL
CRO
CZE

2015
2019
2006
1999
1998
1999
1995
2020
2004
2012
1999
2020
2014
2020
2009
2015
2019
2010
1986
2006

1998
2009
1999
1986
2008
2017
1989
2001
2016
2018
1980
2010
2004
2004
2010
2010
2008
1998
2003
2012
2018
2010



